
DIRECTOR
16 DELANGE RD
PUTNEY NSW 2112
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Your Statement
Statement 13  (Page 1 of 2)

Account Number 06 2009 10981588

Statement
Period 26 May 2021 - 25 Aug 2021

Closing Balance $435,520.69 CR 

Enquiries 13 1998
(24 hours a day, 7 days a week)

Direct Investment Account

004

If this account has an attached overdraft limit or facility and we send you a statement every 4 or 6 months, we
will update your statement preference to every 3 months as part of changes made to the new Banking Code of
Practice from 1 July 2019.

The Commonwealth Direct Investment Account is the preferred cash account for SMSF customers. Enjoy the
convenience of managing your investments through NetBank and the CommBank app.

Name: LA1DOS PTY LTD AS TRUSTEES FOR LA1DOS FA  
MILY SMSF   

Note: Have you checked your statement today? It's easy to find out more information about each of your 
transactions by logging on to the CommBank App or NetBank. Should you have any questions on 
fees or see an error please contact us on the details above. Cheque proceeds are available when 
cleared.

The date of transactions shown here may be different on your other transaction lists (for example, the transaction list that
appears on the CommBank app).

Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

26 May 2021 OPENING BALANCE $475,871.00 CR

29 May ASIC CommBank app BPAY 1
2296258208224 ASIC 55.00 $ $475,816.00 CR 

01 Jun Credit Interest $20.35 $475,836.35 CR 

01 Jun TFN Withholding Tax 9.00 $ $475,827.35 CR 

15 Jun ANZ CARDS NetBank BPAY 6007
4072200014901335 credit Card 7,000.00 $ $468,827.35 CR 

18 Jun Transfer To barclay Pearce capital pty L
CommBank App John lawandos INV-0277 3,764.81 $ $465,062.54 CR 

25 Jun Transfer From MOHAMAD ISSA
Moe To John $1,915.00 $466,977.54 CR 

01 Jul CREDIT INTEREST EARNED on this account
to June 30, 2021 is $102.33 $  

01 Jul WITHHOLDING Tax withheld for this
account to June 30, 2021 is $24.00 $  

01 Jul Credit Interest $19.35 $466,996.89 CR 

01 Jul TFN Withholding Tax 8.00 $ $466,988.89 CR 

15 Jul Direct Debit 527566 MORRISON SECURIT
400801 10,110.00 $ $456,878.89 CR 

19 Jul ANZ CARDS NetBank BPAY 6007
4072200014901335 credit card 7,000.00 $ $449,878.89 CR 
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

27 Jul TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY 75556
002005580002145521 Income tax 6,572.60 $ $443,306.29 CR 

27 Jul TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY 75556
004804736445092060 Activity Stat 3,297.00 $ $440,009.29 CR 

01 Aug Credit Interest $19.40 $440,028.69 CR 

01 Aug TFN Withholding Tax 8.00 $ $440,020.69 CR 

25 Aug ANZ CARDS NetBank BPAY 6007
4072200014901335 Credit Card 4,500.00 $ $435,520.69 CR 

25 Aug 2021 CLOSING BALANCE $435,520.69 CR

Opening balance - Total debits + Total credits = Closing balance

$475,871.00 CR $42,324.41 $1,974.10 $435,520.69 CR

Your Credit Interest Rate Summary
Date Balance Standard

Credit
Interest
Rate (p.a.)

25 Aug Less than $10,000.00 0.00%
$10,000.00 and over 0.05%

Note. Interest rates are effective as at the date shown but are subject to change. 



2
1
1
.5

2
0
.2

.2
 Z

Z
2
5
8
R

3
 0

3
0
3 

S
L
.R

3
.S

9
6
1
.D

2
3
7
.O

 V
0
6
.0

0
.3

3



2
1
1
.5

2
0
.2

.2
 Z

Z
2
5
8
R

3
 0

3
0
3 

S
L
.R

3
.S

9
6
1
.D

2
3
7
.O

 V
0
6
.0

0
.3

3


